RLH VM 8 E N N
Video Mux Turn-key Unit Part Number Matrix
Example: RLH-VM6-MMST-EBANAT-01-TU
Video mux turn-key unit, 6 video channels, multimode fiber, ST connector, 1 etherenet port,
1 bi-directional data port, 1 bi-directional audio port, 115VAC power adapter, video transmitter unit.
D A T 01S1 ST
Turn-key Unit
TU
Manufacturer
Product Designation
Number of Video Channels
Fiber Type
1 to 8 (See Port Options)
Video TX/RX
T = Transmitter
R = Receiver
Model Designation
Module Type
A = Standalone - 115VAC power adapter
U = Standalone - 24VDC power adapter
V = Standalone - 48VDC power adapter
R = Rack Module
Ports 3&4 Options
(Use None if less than 5 video channels)
Port 1 Option
Ports 1&2 Options
Port 2 Option
Port 3 Option
Port 4 Option
Fiber Connector Style
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
N = None
B = Bi-directional Data RS232, RS422, RS485
D = Single Way Data RS232, RS422, RS485
A = Bi-directional Audio
R = Reverse Audio
E = Ethernet 10/100
T = Analog Telephone
S = I/O Switch
N = None
B = Bi-directional Data RS232, RS422, RS485
D = Single Way Data RS232, RS422, RS485
A = Bi-directional Audio
R = Reverse Audio
E = Ethernet 10/100
T = Analog Telephone
S = I/O Switch
MM = Multimode, 2km range, Dual Fiber
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range, Bi-Di (SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range, Dual FIber
S2 = Single Mode, 20km range, Bi-Di
S3 = Single Mode, 40km range, Bi-Di
S4 = Single Mode, 60km range, Dual Fiber
S5 = Single Mode, 60km range, Bi-Di
S6 = Single Mode, 120km range, Dual Fiber
Video  Over  Fiber
f iber opt ic system
VIDEO MUX